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Lager sir
.

regal

Devil never ….
lived

Ere I saw
Elba

…..
I ere

Slap a ham
on .

pals

IS
These are all
famous
palindromes.
Find the
missing words.

Next, use the
number of dots
to index into
the word(s) to
get a letter.

1:I

4:N

5:W

1:O

EVEN

ABLE
WAS

OMAHA



5

6

7

8

Rats at a bar ..

a star

Egad! a base
tone

.
bad age

Norma is as
selfless

..
I am, Ron

….Was it a bar I saw

GRAB
AT

DENOTES A

AS

OR A BAT

2:R

1:D

2:S

4:B



9

10

11

12

.

..Too far Edna
we

….

afoot

A man a plan

…….

Panama!

Evil did
I dwell did live

Nella risks
All I Sir Allen

LEWD I

WANDER

A CANAL

WILL ASK

1:L

2:A

4:N

7:K



13 Wet sanitary ….

stew

RAT IN A

The letters spell out “IN WORDS BLANK I.”
Following the pattern of the rest of the puzzle, this is
also a palindrome. “In words _____ I.” The missing word
is DROWN.

4:I


